Idépont
1983.01.06. PECS
1983.01.08. SUMONY

1983.01.08. SZENTLORINC
1983.01.15. NAGYDOBSZA

1983.01.18. PECS
1983.02.12. CSERTO

1983.02.12. NAGYDOBSZA

1983.02.12. SUMONY
1983.02.28. PECS
1983.03.07. PECS
1983.03.17. PELLERD
1983.03.24. PECS
1983.03.27. SUMONY
1983.04.17. PELLERD
1983.04.21. PECS
1983.04.21. PECS
1983.05.01. PECS
1983.05.12. PECS
1983.05.14. SUMONY
1983.05.15. PELLERD
1983.07.22. PECS
1983.07.23. BICSERD
1983.08.03. SUMONY
1983.08.05. SUMONY
1983.08.07. SUMONY
1983.08.08. SELLYE
1983.08.08. SUMONY
1983.08.09. SUMONY
1983.08.10. SUMONY
1983.08.11. SUMONY
1983.08.12. SELLYE
1983.08.12. SUMONY
1983.08.13. SUMONY
1983.08.14. SUMONY
1983.08.17. SUMONY

Teriilet

Korzet
BIHARI JANOS UTCA
HALASTAVAK

HALASTAVAK
UJMECSEKALJA
HALASTO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

PELLERDI ORSZAGUT

UJMECSEKALJA
HALASTAVAK
UJMECSEKALJA
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
UJMECSEKALJA
UTTORO UTCA
RET UTCA
KOZPONTI TEMETO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
ARNYAS UT

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
DOBINA TANYA
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
KISRET
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

Megfigyeld 1
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
PORGESZ KALMAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
WAGNER LASZLO
PORGESZ KALMAN
DR. OLTAI LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
WAGNER LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
FOLDESI KALMAN
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
FOLDESI KALMAN
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR

Megfigyelo 2
ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI

DUNAI IMRE
ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI

Faj
Vetési varju
Vetési varju
Vetési varju
Vetési varju
Vetési varju
Vetési varju
Vetési varju
Vetési varju
Vetési varju
Vetési varju
Vetési varju
Vetési varju
Vetési varju
Vetési varju
Vetési varju
Vetési varju
Vetési varju
Vetési varju
Vetési varju
Vetési varja
Vetési varju
Vetési varja
Vetési varju
Vetési varja
Vetési varju
Vetési varja
Vetési varju
Vetési varju
Vetési varju
Vetési varju
Vetési varju
Vetési varju
Vetési varju
Vetési varju
Vetési varju

Him Tojé Ad Juv Imm Pull Egyéb Ossz

0
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0
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0
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0
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0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

8 8
2000 2000
3000 3000
50 50
34 34
150 150
80 80
1000 1000
1 1
50 50
100 100
2 2
5 5
1 1
8 8
2 2
20 20
10 10
7 7

2 2

100 100
100 100
10 10
30 30
2 2
40 40
50 50
50 50
110 110
200 200
10 10
7 7

2 2
20 20
120 120



1983.08.18. SUMONY
1983.08.18. SUMONY
1983.08.19. SUMONY
1983.08.19. SUMONY

1983.08.20. HEGYSZENTMARTON

1983.08.21. SUMONY
1983.08.22. SUMONY
1983.08.23. SUMONY
1983.08.25. SUMONY
1983.09.11. SELLYE
1983.09.17. PALKONYA
1983.09.17. PELLERD
1983.09.19. SUMONY
1983.09.25. KISKASSA
1983.09.25. PECS
1983.10.15. SUMONY
1983.10.16. PALKONYA
1983.10.30. PELLERD
1983.11.04. SELLYE
1983.11.12. CSERTO
1983.11.12. PALKONYA
1983.11.12. SUMONY
1983.11.13. PECS
1983.11.13. PELLERD
1983.11.19. SZAGY
1983.12.17. PALKONYA
1983.12.17. SUMONY
1983.12.18. PELLERD
1983.12.29. PECS
1983.12.29.SELLYE
1983.12.31. PELLERD

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
SZOLOHEGY
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
KISRET
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

MALOMVOLGY
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

KISRET
HALASTO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
MALOMVOLGY
HALASTAVAK

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
KOZPONTI TEMETO
KISRET
HALASTAVAK

MOLNAR ISTVAN
TABOR

MOLNAR ISTVAN
TABOR

FOLDESI KALMAN
TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

FOLDESI KALMAN
KIS BORBAS LAJOS
DR. OLTAI LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
BANK LASZLO
WAGNER LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
KIS BORBAS LAJOS
VAGNER GEZA
FOLDESI KALMAN
WAGNER LASZLO
KIS BORBAS LAJOS
MOLNAR ISTVAN
VAGNER GEZA

DR. OLTAI LASZLO
BANK LASZLO

KIS BORBAS LAJOS
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
FOLDESI KALMAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN

ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI

DR. OLTAI LASZLO
AUTH JANOS

ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI

EVA GABOR
ES TARSAI

DUNAI IMRE
ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI

Vetési varju
Vetési varju
Vetési varju
Vetési varju
Vetési varju
Vetési varju
Vetési varju
Vetési varju
Vetési varju
Vetési varju
Vetési varju
Vetési varju
Vetési varju
Vetési varju
Vetési varju
Vetési varju
Vetési varju
Vetési varju
Vetési varju
Vetési varju
Vetési varja
Vetési varju
Vetési varja
Vetési varju
Vetési varja
Vetési varju
Vetési varja
Vetési varju
Vetési varju
Vetési varju
Vetési varju
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500
60

102
150

1000

15
1000

300
100

50
2200

100
150
200

50
150
1000
600
100
86



